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EDITAL PRAPE N2 14/2023

RESULTADO PRELIMINAR
INSCRIGOES INDEFERIDAS

CAMPUS |
|_Matricula_JAluno | TipodaBolsa ___Statusdabolsa

ANDRE LOPES BRAGA FILHO

BRUNO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DA SILVA
CARLOS ANTONIO LIMA BESERRA
CECILIA MARIA DOS SANTOS

CESAR AUGUSTO GONCALVES SOARES
CLAUDUVAL FAUSTINO DOS SANTOS
ELOYSA RAYANE VILELA CANUTO
EMILLY MARIA SILVA DO AMARAL
GEOVANA BRUNA DE SOUTO
GERCINO CANDIDO RODRIGUES FILHO
IRIS ALVES GUIMARAES DE AQUINO

20220037551 | JHONATAN DE PONTES SILVA CABRAL
20230093572 JOSE DYEGO DE SOBRAL ARAUJO
20230034938 | JOSE TEIXEIRA DE PAIVA JUNIOR

20230013357
20230107794
20230067699
20230116597
20220129045
20230028350
20230048915
20230084911
20230072877
20190040157

KAIQUE BEZERRA SANTOS

MARIA EDUARDA DE LIMA FERREIRA
MARIA GABRIELLA SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
MATEUS COELHO DE SOUZA

MYLLENNA RANJELMA DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
NIVALDO LOURENCO BARBOSA NETO
RAFAEL RICARDO AURELIANO DA FONSECA
RENATA MARIA DE ALMEIDA COSTA
RENATO DOS SANTOS SILVA

ROBERTO FERNANDO DA SILVA SOUZA

20220024310 THAUA MAGALHAES PAULINO LUCAS

20210100544
20230068856
20200064669
20230009953
20230056158

VITOR RODARTE VALENTIN
WAGNER THIAGO LINS ALVES
WANDERSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
WEGNEY BRITO FERREIRA

YURI MOURA DA SILVA
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SELEGAO UNIFICADA PARA AUXILIOS ESTUDANTIS
EDITAL PRAPE N2 14/2023

RESULTADO PRELIMINAR
INSCRICOES INDEFERIDAS

CAMPUS II

Matricula |Aluno
20230023999 AMANDA STEFANY LINO DOS SANTOS
20230018433 |[EMILLY SILVA DE ALCANTARA
20230099914 MAYCON PABLO AMORIM BEZERRA
20200156751 |NAOMY VIRTUOSA DE MELO
20220133217 PATRICIA DA ASSUNCAO MACEDO

CAMPUS llI

Matricula |Aluno
20230007313 ANA CARLA DOS SANTOS SILVA
20230014953 |CRISTOFHY CLOVIS DOS SANTOS
20230017875 DAVI DE LIMA MACEDO
20230018059 |DIONE VIEIRA DE LIMA
20230014775 FABIO PAULO CARDOSO
20230006835 | FRANCISCO TOMAZ MARCELINO GLORIA
20230007411 HELLEN FERNANDA SANTOS COSTA
20230021976 |JARDIEL JOSE DA SILVA
20230088957 JOAO PAULO DIOGO FERREIRA
20230098372 |JULIO CEZAR AMANCIO FELIZARDO
20230022033 MARIA ALEXSANDRA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES
20230133097 | RADMYLE NUNES DE LIMA GUILHERME
20230133130 SONALY SANTOS DE MACENA

CAMPUS IV

Matricula Aluno
20230131539 ANDRELENE ALVES BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
20210082043  ESDRAS JOSE DE SANTANA
20230013571 FERNANDO RIBEIRO GOMES JUNIOR
20230032236 |IASMYM DE SOUZA FAGUNDES
20230032334 JAELSON FEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
20230089972  JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA HENRIQUE
20230037457 MAICON GOMES FERREIRA
20230021312 | TOBIAS SOARES SILVA PEREIRA
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